
LOTS 6 SUNNYDALE FARMS S/D.

ORB 744-699, WD 1023-2554, WD 13

LOWELL JON/LOWELL KATHERINE
1113 SW BARNEY ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

05-7S-17-09918-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

5717.0100 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/20/2017 HC 4.01 40,100 0 0 40,100

STANDARD
3

341,446
7,000
40,100

388,546
130,593
257,953

HX HB 51,411
206,542
388,546

0

392,257

1324/2159 10/28/2016 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID G & DEBORAH BAR

JON & KATHERINE LOW

1303/1740 10/20/2015 WD Q I 01 147,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL A & ELISABETH L 

DAVID G & DEBORAH B
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35357 SFR 965 05/25/2017

29690 M H 404 09/20/2011

09997 M H 100 07/24/1995

2018HX Base Yr

1113 SW BARNEY ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,415 137.2140 153.68 371,137 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2250

BAS 1,449 100 1,449 204,867

FOP 550 30 165 23,328

FUS 801 100 801 113,250

2,800 2,415 341,446

BAS= W22 S6 W2 S7 E2 S4 E2 S13 W1 S33 FOP= S8 E31 N49 W10 S8
E5 S14 W3 S19 W23$ E23 N19 E3 N14 W5 N30$ PTR= E40 FUS= E23
N19 E3 N14 W26 S33 $ W40$.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


